FTIV < JREEAER (17 2 E—IV) B2 v MVNARZRIR

Hotel /JR Narita (AEON Mall) BUS Suchedule

TER Remarks]
= JRAUERE M5 AA % [ZEBEE, :
TN JR Nt Sttion fom SRENSH—F AT VB EEELET .
(EAST) AR TNl No sign indicates Shuttle Bus to / from Narita Station
6:13 6:35 . runs via Garden Hotel
7:13 7:35 - O H—F ATV H. JREHERZRZ R A 7>
2avEVIE-ITETY,
8:13 8:35 - Osign indicates Shuttle Bus to AEON Shopping Mall
runs via Garden Hotel and JR Narita Station.
9:13 9:35 -
AR AAYaVEYTE—I A—FRTIVEEE
O 10:13 A\ 10:35 - ERELET.
. . B A\ sign indicates Shuttle Bus runs via AEON Shopping Mall
O 10:33 /\ 10:55 10:55 and Garden Hotel
11:33 11:55 11:15 ENPERETY,
O 12:03 A 12:25 12:45 Reservation is NOT required
13:03 13:25 -
13:33 13:55 =
O 14:03 A 14:25 14:45 [/XZA5Y15/Loading Zone]
15:03 15:25 5 m o wm -
16:03 16:25 - Simtos A,
. . )
O 17:13 A 17:35 17:55 '@ &
18:18 18:40 -
O 19:03 A 19:25 19:45 ®
INRAFEDIH
O 20:18 /A 20:40 - Loading Zones
HTEET TORFLE  ToNarten T
O 21:03 A\ 21:25 21:00 M M
O 21:33 /\ 21:55 21:45 O -
&wO Resona Bank
22:23 22:45 22515 WestBxit
T Ak Rk EBR
22:58 23.25 _
EREBICLOTENAIENTENETDTT THEES,
Please bear in mind unavoidable road conditions may delay our schedules.

RET—bOTARTIV
Narita Gateway Hotel

T286-0131 FHERAETAILESS
658, Oyama, Narita, Chiba 286-0131, Japan
TEL : 0476-35-5511





